EJ Cabot Panther Swim Schedule EJ

DATE
November 15
November 21
December 5
December 12
December 17
January 11
January 16
January 30

February 13

2019-2020
OPPONENT LOCATION
Cabot Classic Swim Cabot
TriMeet (cabot/Conway/Bryant) Conway (uca HPER center)
Central UALR
Conway Conway (Hendrix)
Cabot Winter Invitational Cabot
Tiger Invitational UALR
3rd Annual Cat Fight Cabot
Cabot Senior Meet Cabot

Conference Championships UALR

February 28-29 State Championships Bentonville

TIME

5:00

4:00

6:45

5:00

5:00

9:00

5:00

5:00

11am

8am



