



Cabot Panther Swim Schedule 2019-2020

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
November 15	Cabot Classic Swim	Cabot	5:00
November 21	TriMeet (Cabot/Conway/Bryant)	Conway (UCA HPER Center)	4:00
December 5	Central	UALR	6:45
December 12	Conway	Conway (Hendrix)	5:00
December 17	Cabot Winter Invitational	Cabot	5:00
January 11	Tiger Invitational	UALR	9:00
January 16	3rd Annual Cat Fight	Cabot	5:00
January 30	Cabot Senior Meet	Cabot	5:00
February 13	Conference Championships	UALR	11am
February 28-29	State Championships	Bentonville	8am